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Apple Pecan Chicken Salad Full SizeD | 425 (580 27 | 9 | 0 |115(1350/ 53 | 7 | 40 | 34 | 40 [100| 25 | 15 [MST Jr. Hamburger Deluxe ¢ @ 143 (310 14 (45|05 | 40 |640| 29 | 2 7 1141 2 6 | 4 | 25 |[DEG
Apple Pecan Chicken Salad Half SizeD | 240 {350 | 18 | 5 0 |55 (710 30| 4 |22 |18 | 25 |50 | 10 | 10 ([MST Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe ¢ @ 1551350 18 | 7 1 |50 80|29 | 2 7 |16 | 8 6 |10 | 25 |DEGMS
BBQ Ranch Chicken Salad Full Size D 444 (560 | 28 | 9 0 [120(15401 42 | 5 | 25 | 38 | 40 | 50 | 30 | 15 [DEFMS Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger (JBC) ¢ @ 149 1380 | 21 | 8 1 [ 60 (840 28 | 2 51191 6 8 |10 | 25 [DEGMS
BBQ Ranch Chicken Salad Half Size D 2471300 14 (45| 0 |60 |810| 25 | 3 |15 |19 |25 |30 |15 | 10 |[DEFMS Cheesy Cheddarburger ¢ @ 1091300 14| 6 | 05|50 |730| 26 | 1 5116 | 4 0 |10 |20 |[GMS
Power Mediterranean Chicken Full SizeD [ 509 {450 | 16 | 45| 0 | 95 [1180{ 43 | 8 | 18 | 36 | 90 |100| 15 | 15 |[MSX Hamburger, Kids’ Meal ¢ @ 92 {250 9 | 35|05 | 35 530 27 | 1 6 (13| 0 0 2 | 20 |G
Power Mediterranean Chicken Half SizeD | 293 {230 | 8 |25 0 |45 |600( 23 | 5 (10| 19 |50 | 60 | 8 8 |[MSX Cheeseburger, Kids’ Meal ¢ @ 103129012 | 6 |05 | 45 |700( 28 | 1 6 |16 | 4 0 8 | 20 [GMS
Spicy Chicken Caesar Salad Full SizeD x| 414 | 850 | 58 | 22 | 1 |[170(1960| 37 | 5 7 |46 [ 20 | 70 | 60 | 35 |DEFGMS  Dave's Single"m ¢ e 239 550 31 | 13 [ 15| 95 (1130 34 | 2 7 12810 (10|15 | 25 [ DEGMS
Spicy Chicken Caesar Salad Half Size D *| 250 | 470 | 31 | 11 | 0.5 | 85 |1080| 26 | 4 4 |24 10|50 | 30|25 |[DEFGMS  Dave's Double”"m 4o 322|790 | 47 | 20 | 25| 170 (1410| 34 | 2 7 |46 |10 | 10 | 15 | 50 |[DEGMS
Taco Supremo Salad Full Size ¢ 660|700 37 | 17 | 1 |100(1790{ 63 | 11 | 15 | 35 | 60 | 50 | 60 | 30 |MS Dave's Triple"m ¢ @ 41511080| 67 | 29 | 4 |250 (1880| 35 | 2 7 67|15 (1025 |70 IDEGMS
Taco Supremo Salad Half Size ¢ 434 (510 26 | 11 | 1 | 60 {1190/ 51 | 8 | 10 | 20 | 40 | 35 | 35 | 20 |[MS Baconator®°m ¢ e 2871920 | 58 | 23 | 3 | 200 (1740| 33 | 1 7 |55 ] 8 [ 10|15 |50 |[DEGMS
* Nutrition and allergen information includes salad toppings. Full Size salads include two packets of dressing; Half Size salads include one packet of dressing.  Son of Baconator®m ¢ e 192 |610| 37 | 14 | 1.5 | 115 [1520] 33 | 1 6 133 8| 8 | 15|25 |IDEGMS
D Grilled, Homestyle, and Spicy Chicken Breasts are cut on a common cutting board.
% Breaded chicken fillets, strips and nuggets may contain Egg, Milk and Soy. Bacon Deluxe ® ¢ @ 252|620 | 36 | 14 | 1.5 | 110 |1360| 35 | 2 8 [ 33|10 | 15| 15 | 30 [DEGMS
4 Beef in chili is cooked on the same grill as, and may come in contact with, ingredients that contain Milk and Soy. Double Bacon Deluxe ® ¢ o 334 (860 | 53 | 21 3 1185 |1640| 35 ) 8 15111011520 | 50 |[DEGMS
A Portion size ordinarily served to the guest.
Ultimate Chicken Grillm ¢ @ 2141320 7 |15 0 | 80 (880 | 35 | 2 7 129 20 10 |DEGS
Spicy Chicken | ¢ @ % 2111420 | 17 | 3 0 [ 55 (980 44 | 2 5123 4 |10 20 |IDEFGMS
Homestyle Chicken l ¢ @ % 2151440 19 | 35| 0 | 55 (1010| 44 | 1 5123 4 (10| 4 | 10 |[DEFGMS
\4@ _ s 8 _ _ = g g s Asiago Ranch Chicken Club, Homestyle M4 @ % | 252 | 600 | 32 0O |90 (14301 46 | 2 | 6 |31 |10 |20 | 20 | 15 |[DEFGMS
"Z’, i’ 5 % :f § § g “;i = C i g § % Asiago Ranch Chicken Club, Grilled m ¢ e 247 | 490 | 22 | 7 0 |115({1260| 34 | 2 6 [ 38|10 25|20 | 10 [EGMS
s 5 5 5 e £ 2 s § & & § g5 2 ¢ : : ,
3 s & &8 &£ s & & &8 & & = = 8 B Asiago Ranch Chicken Club, Spicym ¢ e | 248 | 580 | 30 | 8 | 0.4 | 90 (1390| 46 | 2 6 |31 10|20 | 20 | 20 |IDEFGMS
Roasted Pecans 71y 91,030 60 6|14 1) 0]0]0| 2| MST Chicken Go Wrap, Spicy D % 122310| 15 [ 45| 0 |35 |780| 29 | 2 | 2 | 15| 6 | 2 | 10 | 20 [DEFGMS
Pomegranate Vinaigrette Dressing 31|70 |30 |0|0 (10 10{0|9 | 0|0 f2]0]0 Chicken Go Wrap, Grilled D 122 1260| 10 [ 35| 0 |50 [720| 25| 2 | 3 |18 | 6 | 6 | 10 | 15 |DEGMS
BBQ Ranch Dressing 31 (100 7 1 0 5 [260| 8 0 6 1 2 4 2 2 |EM 4 Hamburger Patties are cooked on the same grill as, and may come in contact with, ingredients that contain Milk and Soy.
. g . e Bun may contain sesame seeds, egg products, milk products, soy products and sulphites.
Light Balsamic Vinaigrette Dressing 31 | 45| 2 0 0 0 |125] 6 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 |S W Premium and Brioche buns are toasted in a common toaster with products that contain Egg and Milk. Untoasted buns are available upon request.
Gourmet Croutons 18 1 90 [ 35| O 0 0 [190]1 12 | 0O 0 2 0 2 0 4 MG D Grilled, Homestyle, and Spicy Chicken Breasts are cut on a common cutting board.
) “* Breaded chicken fillets, strips and nuggets may contain Egg, Milk and Soy.
Caesar Dressing 3118 |8 (15 0 |15(|180 1 | 0|1 | 1|0} 0]| 2|0 |DEFM «p1pynsmaycontain sesame seed and soy.
Tortilla Chips 43 12101 10 | 15| 0O 0 |115] 29 2 0 3 0 0 4 4 A Portion size ordinarily served to the guest.
Salsa 8 30| 0 0 0 0 [440| 6 1 4 1 (10|20 | 6 2
BEVERAGES
Sour Cream 43 |60 | 5 (35| 0 | 20 | 25| 3 0 1 1 6 0 4 0 |M < = - —
Light Ranch Dressing 31|45 [35(05| 0 |10 (160| 2 [0 |1 [ 1|0 |0 ]| 2|0 |DEM S § . £ s £ 8 = 5 _ _ % % 8 _
* Information is for 1 packet. £ g g § é § E ?: z g é g £ g £
A Portion size ordinarily served to the guest. B 3 s & & £ & & £ 5 3 & 5 5 8 £
Redhead Roasters® Hot Coffee, N
Regular, Plain 369 | 5 0 0 0 0 |5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Redhead Roasters® Hot Coffee, x
s 8 5 & s £ ® = s _ _ 2 & 8 _ Hot Specialty Teas, Regular S I R I A AN I K (A R R N R
© § % 38 & &£ § § & 2 = £ ¢ § B8 Orange Pekoe, Green Tea
s = = = @ K] =) = s = = IS £ 2 = .
5 = &2 & g & 8 8 2 2 & £ £ § &8 Dasani® Bottled Water 591 O 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Garden Side Salad 190 | 150 | 7 1 0 |10 {370 19 | 3 4 4 120|70| 4 |10 |[DEGM 1% M.F. Partly Skimmed Chocolate Milk %9 M
Caesar Side Salad 152 1280 | 20 | 5 0 | 30 [500| 17 | 3 2 9 |80 |10 |15 | 15 [ DEFGMS 1% M.F. Partly Skimmed Milk % M
Strawberry Yogurt 1751160 (25(15| 0 |10 | 90 | 28 | O |24 | 6 |10 | O [ 20| O |M Nestea® Iced Tea, Small 4121130 0 0 0 0 |50"|34| 0|34 |0 0 0 0
Plain Baked Potato (avg wt. 10 0z) 2841270 0 | 0 | O | O |40 (61| 7 | 3|7 |04 4|20 Nestea® Iced Tea, Medium 631270 0 | O | O | O |80"| 52| 0 52| 0|0 010
Sour Cream & Chives Baked Potato | 328 (350 | 6 [ 35| 0 |20 |70 | 65| 7 | 4 | 9 | 20|60 | 10 | 25 | M Nestea® Iced Tea, Large 89212701 0 | 0 | 0O | 0 |110° 74 0 |74} 0 |0 010
e .
Broccoli & Cheese Sauce Baked Potato | 397 | 380 | 8 | 4 | 0 | 15 |400| 67 | 8 | 6 | 12| 6 | 90 | 15 | 25 |MS [utopia Strawberry Passion 412190 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 [40*|49 | 0 |47 | 0 |0 [160] 0 | 0
B & Ch b Baked Potat 363 (480 | 17 | 7 0 | 45 (600| 65 | 7 7 |17 1 0 [ 40 | 15| 25 |MS itopia® St '
acon & Cheese Sauce Baked Potato E\r“'mp'a ?rﬁﬂwz?"y Passion 631200 0 | 0 | o | 0 |60*| 75| 0 |72 ]01] 0 |240| 0 | O
Becel® Margarine 715 |6|1|0]0|5]|0/|0[0|0|10/0]O0]O0]MS FW?tfe“_ez)Ssi eb'um pass
ruitopia® Strawberry Passion .
Rich & Meaty Chil, Small ¢ 227|170 5 | 2 | 0 |35 |7s0| 16| 4 | 6 |15| 0 |0 | 4|20 ]s Awareness®, Large 892|410 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |8 |106| 0 |[102| 0.1 | 0 [340| O | 2
Rich & Meaty Chili, Large 3401250 | 7 3 |05 50 [1170f 23 | 5 9 12310 0 6 | 25 |S Lemonade, Small 319 (180| O 0 0 0 0 |47 | 0 [ 44| O 0 0 0 0
Hot Chili Seasoning 715|100/ 0] 0280|201 o(0|O0O|O0]O Lemonade, Medium 570320 0 | O | O | O | O |84 |0 |79|0]00]O0]|0O0
Saltine Crackers 6 |25 (05| O 0 0 ]9 | 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 GS Lemonade, Large 607 {340 | O 0 0 0 0 |8 | 0 8| 0 0 0 0 0
Cheddar Cheese, shredded 177170 5 |35 0 |15 (125 1 | 0 | O | 4 |4 |0 |10 0 |M Strawberry Lemonade, Small 3141210 0 | O | O | O | O |54 | 0 |5 (0| 0|6 |0]0O0
Chili Cheese Nachos 135280 13 | 25| 0 |15 (45036 | 4 | 2 | 9 | 0| 0 | 8 |10 |MS Strawberry Lemonade, Medium 568|360 0 | O | 0O |0 |0 |9|0(8|0]0|8]2] 0
Cheese Fries 15313801 17| 7 | o | 20 1670| 48 | 3 | 1 8 1| 2| 8115 6 |IDEFGMS  Strawberry Lemonade, Large 606|400 O | O | O | O (O |103] 0|97 0|0 |10 2] 2
Chili Cheese Fries ¢ 266|460 | 19 | 8 | 05|35 [1050/ 56 | 5 | 4 | 15| 2 | 8 | 15 | 15 |[DEFGMS  Minute Maid™ Apple Juice, Kids’ 2951301 0 | 0 | O | O 253|030 04)0|170] 00
Bacon Poutine 300690 | 35 | 16 | 1 | 75 |1650{ 70 | 4 | 1 | 24 | 15 | 15 | 40 | 10 |DEFGMsz  Barqs®Root Beer, Small 41211801 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 75750 ) 0 150} 0 0} 0}0]|0
1a® H *
Kids’ Fries w/Sea Salt 77 |200] 7 | 2 | 0| o |260{33| 2| 0| 2| 0|6| 2|4 |DEFGmg Baras”RootBeer, Medium 63112701 0 1 010 )0 J915% 76 | 0 |76/ 0 0 0|00
RG] *
Small Fries w/Sea Salt 108(290| 9 [ 3 | 0 | 0 (37047 |3 | 0|3 0|8 |2|6 |DEFGus Cuds ROtBeHLAGe 89219501 071 0 00 160° 1070 1 107) 01107 07y 0110
Medium Fries w/Sea Salt 142380 | 12 | 4 | 0 ssole2| 4|0 4]0|10] 2|8 |peFgms CocCoR Smal 412 11701 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 457 471 0 4471 0 | 0 | 040 | O
_ Coca-Cola®, Medium 631260 | O 0 0 0 [65* |72 | 0 |72 | O 0 0 0 0
Large Fries w/Sea Salt t 1701450 | 15 | 5 0 0 |580( 74 | 4 0 ) 0 |10 | 2 | 10 |DEFGMS
Oatmeal Bar** = o0 (ETENEGEIEE 250 AR 5 e EER Coca-Cola®, Large 8921370 | 0 0 0 0 [95*(101| O (101 O 0 0 0 0
atmeal Bar .
Diet Coke®, Small 412 | 1 0 0 0 0 [60*| O 0 0 [01] O 0 0 0
4 Beef in chili is cooked on the same grill as, and may come in contact with, ingredients that contain Milk and Soy. . . .
T Recommended portion sizes. French fries are individually portioned at every restaurant. Variations will exist from restaurant to restaurant. Diet Coke®, Medium 631 | 2 0 0 0 0 |90 0 0 0 |01 0 0 0 0
A Portion size ordinarily served to the guest. Diet Coke®, Large 892 | 3 0 0 0 0 |130*| O 0 0 [02] 0 0 0 0
Coke Zero®, Small 412 1 0 0 0 0 [50*| O 0 0 (01] 0 0 0 0
Coke Zero®, Medium 631 | 2 0 0 0 0 [75*| O 0 0 [01] O 0 0 0
4@ _ C g _ @ 2 8 = Coke Zero®, Large 821 2 |0 (0O | 0| O [105*f 0| O] O|0OT]O0O|O0O}]O0]|O
§ < 2 3 £ 5 £ 2 £ s 3 2 ¢ £ % Fanta® Orange, Smal 412(170| 0 | O | 0 | 0 (45|46 | 0 |46 | 0 [0 | 0O | 0|0
= & =¥ : E = = T : 5 8 5 § % s Fanta® Orange, Medium 631|260 0 | 0| 0| O [70°|70| 0 |70 0| 0| O] O[O
Classic Frosty, Chocolate, Junior 1431210 6 [ 35|02 |20 |{100| 34 | 1 |26 | 5 6 0 |20 8 (M Fanta® Orange, Large 8921370 0 0 0 0 (1007199 | 0 [ 99| O 0 0 0 0
Classic Frosty, Chocolate, Small 2471360 10 | 6 [ 03|35 17059 | 1 |44 | 9 | 10| 0 |30 |10 |M Sprite®, Small 412160 0 | O | O | O 75" |43 | 0 |4 | 0|0 [0]O0]O
Classic Frosty, Chocolate, Medium 338|490 | 13| 9 [ 05|45 (2308 | 2 |61 |13 |15| 0 | 45| 15 |M Sprite®, Medium 63112401 0 1 O | O | O 170"/ 65| 0 |65 0 | O | O | OO
Classic Frosty, Chocolate, Large 424 1610 16 | 11 | 05| 60 |290 (101 2 |76 | 16 [ 15| 0 | 50 | 20 |M Sprite®, Large 8923400 0 | O | O | O |160%| 92 | 0 |92 0 | O [ O | O[O
Classic Frosty, Chocolate, X-Large 65519401 25 | 17 | 1 | 90 |450|156| 3 [1181 24 | 25 | 0 | 80 | 35 | M + The sodium value will vary based on the level of sodium in the local water supply.
) ) . * Health Canada has exempted these teas from the mandatory nutritional labeling program due to insignificant nutritive values.
ClaSS|C FrOSty, Vam”a, Jumor 139 200 32 02 20 100 32 0 27 5 6 0 20 0 M * See individual carton for full nutrition facts.
Classic Frosty, Vanilla, Small 2441340 9 | 6 |04 [35(170(56 | 0 [ 47| 9 [10]| 0 [ 30| 0 |M A Portion size ordinarily served to the guest.
Classic Frosty, Vanilla, Medium 3281460| 12 | 8 |05 (45 (230 75| 0 | 63|12 |10 | O [ 40| O (M Allergen Key:
i i D = MUSTARD M = MILK X = SESAME SEEDS Red Letter = menu item contains the allergen
Classic Frosty, Vanilla, Large 411|570 16 | 10 | 05| 55 (290|194 | O | 79 |15 |15 | O [ 50 | O |M E - EGG b~ PEANUT Y - SHELLFISH Blue Letter = menu item may be cooked in the same oil as an item
Classic Frosty, Vanilla, X-Large 6551920 25 | 16 | 1 | 90 (460|149 | 1 |126| 24 | 25| 0 |80 | 0O |M F = FISH S =SOYBEAN  Z =SULPHITES that contains the allergen or an item that may contain the allergen
i i inari G = WHEAT, BARLEY, T =TREE NUT
A Portion size ordinarily served to the guest. RYE and OAT

HOMESTYLE CHICKEN STRIPS &§ CRISPY CHICKEN NUGGETS Nutrition information is based on standard product formulations. Variations may occur due to differences in suppliers, ingredient substitutions, recipe
revisions, product assembly at the restaurant level, and/or season of the year. Certain menu items may not be available at all locations. Temporary

4@ _ c _ g _ = g E E = products are not included. Nutrition calculations follow applicable government regulations regarding the rounding of nutritional data.
5 g c g : £ ?i:’ S s B i 5 = =3 Wendy’s Restaurants of Canada Inc., its affiliates and franchisees and each of their employees do not assume responsibility for a particular allergy or
g § “—E E w g § 2 g % & £ £ § % sensitivity to any food provided in our restaurants. Canadian government regulations identify 12 major food allergens: milk, eggs, wheat or triticale,
3 8 e S = 5 3 e & 3 & = = 8 2 soyheans, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, crustaceans, shellfish, sesame seeds, mustard, and sulphites. For your convenience, menu items and ingredients
3 Piece Homestyle Chicken Strips 1391360 | 17 | 3 0 | 65 [1320] 28 | 1 1 2 | 0 0 2 | 15 IDEFGMS thatcontain these major allergens have been indicated. Foods cooked in common oil have also been indicated as possible allergens.
) L Wendy’s uses highly refined soya oil as an ingredient and therefore, does not indicate soya oil as an allergen. Please consult your Doctor to know if
4 Piece Kids” Meal Nuggets * 64 {170{ 10 | 2 | 0 | 30|30 9 | 0 | 0O |9 | 0| 0| 0| 4 |DEFGMS youshould avoid products that contain highly refined soya oil.
5 Piece Nuggets * 81 (210 13 | 25| 0 | 35 | 440 | 11 0 012 | 0 0 0 6 |IDEFGMS Wendy’s encourages anyone with food allergies, sensitivities, or special dietary needs to obtain the most comprehensive and up-to-date information
, by contacting Wendy’s Consumer Relations Department at 5515 North Service Road, Suite 201, Burlington, Ontario, Canada L7L 6G4 (905) 331-0341.
10 Piece Nuggets *« 1611410 26 | 5 0 |70 (870 22| O 0 |23 0 0 2 | 10 [ DEFGMS
Buttermilk Ranch Sauce 28 1120112 2 1 0 | 10240\ 2 | 0 | 2 )0} 0 ) 0)0 ) 0 EMS Our products may contain or come into contact with common food allergens.
Barbecue Sauce 28 | 45 | 01 0 0 0 [115] 11 0 4 104 0 4 2 2 |D Visit www0wendy50ca for more information.
Sweet & Sour Sauce 28 |45 | O 0 0 0 [120[ 12 | O 4 0 0 4 0 0
Honey Mustard Sauce 28|80 |6 | 1| 0/|10]20|7]|0]|3|0]0]0]0]o0]ED
Creamy Sriracha Sauce 28 |120( 12 | 2 | 0 | 10 |340] 3 | 0 | 2 2 | 8| 0| 0 |ED DOWNLOAD OURAPPTO D AP
ACNaSales , | DISCOVER WELL-BALANCED P Coogle pla
% Breaded chicken fillets, strips and nuggets may contain Egg, Milk and Soy. v 3 y
A POI’tIOﬂ SIZG Ordlnal’”y SCI’VGd tO the gUGSt MEAL OPTIONS' iPhone is a trademark of Apple Inc, registered

in the US. and other countries. App Store is a
service mark of Apple Inc. Android App and
Google Play logo are trademarks of Google Inc.

Daily Calorie and Sodium Requirements
Healthy adults should aim for 1,500 to 2,300 milligrams of sodium per day. Children and seniors need less. Healthy adults should aim for 2,000 to
2,400 calories per day. Individual needs vary depending on age, activity level and gender. (Source: Health Canada)

T™ & ©2016 Quality Is Our Recipe, LLC | Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Fanta and Sprite are registered trademarks of Coca-Cola Ltd. Barq’s, Dasani, Fruitopia, Minute Maid
and Strawberry Passion Awareness are registered trademarks of The Coca-Cola Company. Nestea is a registered trademark of Societe des Produits Nestle S.A. used under
license by Beverage Partners Worldwide (North America). Becel is a registered trademark of Unilever Canada Inc.

For the most comprehensive and up-to-date information, or to calculate nutrition facts for your favorite menu items, visit www.wendys.ca

This information is effective as of May 2016




